> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
SW300/SW200/SW30 Switch Controls
> Features
•	 Complete control of up to six
lighting functions (SW300).
•	 Mounts flush to Federal
Signal PA300 siren.
•	 Police and fire legends

Tel.: (800) 264-3578 • Fax: (800) 682-8022
www.fedsig.com ©2010 Federal Signal Corporation.     M9031 l 1010
> How to Order
Specify Model
SW300-012	 SW300 Series, (1) 40A and (5) 20A
	 fused switches
SW300-BK	 SW300 Series, SW300-012 control
	 panel and SW-BK mount bracket
SW200-012	 SW200 Series, (4) 20A fused switches
SW200-BK1	 SW200 Series, SW200-012 control
	 panel and SW-BK1 mount bracket
SW30		  SW30 Series, (3) 20A toggle switches on
	 “L” bracket housing
Specify Accessory
SW-BK1	 Mount bracket for SW200-012
SW-BK	 Mount bracket for SW300-012
210624	 Single-hole switch panel for use with 1/2"
diameter toggle switches
Physical Specifications
SW300 SW200 SW30
Height 2.2 in (5.6 cm) 2.2 in (5.6 cm) 1.5 in (3.8 cm)
Width 6.1 in (15.5 cm) 4.7 in (11.9 cm) 4.0 in (10.2 cm)
Depth 4.9 in (12.4 cm) 4.9 in (12.4 cm) –
Ship Weight
3.0 lbs (1.4 kg) 2.5 lbs (1.1 kg) 2.0 lbs (0.9 kg)
SW-BK SW-BK1 210624